
 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.009.21.3201                 Date:  23-06-2022 

e-Tender Notice No. 57/2021-2022[LTM/OTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM/ 

OTM) 

1.  708574 Rehabilitation of Bagbari R&H (Bus Stand)-Nikrail GC via Ruhuli 

Road from Ch. 00m-3090m Under Bhuapur Upazila, District: Tangail 

(ID No. 393194055) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/21-22/W-2024 

17-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

18-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  705219 Improvement by BC of Gala Bazar (CPP Badth) - Kalibari Road from 

Ch.00-701m Road Under Upazila Tangail Sadar, District : Tangail 

(Road ID No. 393954069) (Salvege Cost. 3,25,073.00) 

MRRIDP/22/TANG/ 

SADR/VR/363 

17-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

18-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  708838 Remaining Work of Tangail H/Q (Police Line)-Dhalanshibpur Bazar 

via Dharerbari Jugni Hat, Baghil UP Road from Ch.5250-9260m Road 

Under Upazila Tangail Sadar, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 

393953009) 

MRRIDP/22/TANG/ 

SADR/UNR/367 

17-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

18-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  708840 Remaining Work of Badsakhanpur Bazar-Hugra UP via Beguntal 

Bazar Road from Ch.1200-2430m & 6777-8100m Road Under 

Upazila Tangail Sadar, District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393953011) 

MRRIDP/22/TANG/ 

SADR/UNR/369 

17-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

18-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  708841 Remaining Work of Baghil UP-Anapur GC Road from Ch.00-114m & 

1300-2045m Road and Construction of 1no 1x3.00x3.00m Box 

Culvert on Same Road at Ch. 2730m Under Upazila Tangail Sadar, 

District : Tangail (Road ID No. 393953006) 

MRRIDP/22/TANG/ 

SADR/UNR/370 

17-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

18-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  708839 Remaining Work of Ashekpur (UZ H/Q)-Gosaijoair Bazar Road from 

Ch.1670-3900m Road Under Upazila Tangail Sadar, District : Tangail 

(Road ID No. 393953007) 

MRRIDP/22/TANG/ 

SADR/UNR/368 

20-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

21-07-2022 & 

15.00pm 

OTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 
 

               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Project Director, Mymensingh Region Rural Infrastructure Development Project/Village Road Rehabilitation Project, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, 

Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  

4. The Editor, .................................................................................................................... 

5. Notice Board (All).  

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

